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WILLIAM
& MARY
CHARTERED 1493
Annual
08/01/2022-07/31/2022
Student $2,995.00

Spouse/Dom Partner  $2,995.00
One Child $2,995.00
2 or more Children $5,990.00
All Dependents $8,985.00

Continuation — must enroll directly with UnitedHealthcare StudentResources

Student Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Premium Rates

Fall
08/01/2022-12/31/2022

$1,255.00
$1,255.00
$1,255.00
$2,510.00
$3,765.00

Monthly — Maximum of 6 months

Student $250.00
Spouse/Dom Partner  $250.00
One Child $250.00
2 or more Children $500.00
All Dependents $750.00

Spring/Summer
01/01/2023-07/31/2023

$1,740.00
$1,740.00
$1,740.00
$3,480.00
$5,220.00

Voluntary Dental PPO Plan — must enroll directly with UnitedHealthcare StudentResources

Student
Student + Spouse/Dom Partner
Student + Children

Student + Family

Annual
08/01/2022-07/31/2023
$515.16

$1,030.31

$1,301.50

$1,924.79

Summer
05/01/2023-07/31/2023

$755.00
$755.00
$755.00
$1,510.00
$2,265.00

Open Enrollment Deadline: 09/15/2022

Eligibility: To be eligible to enroll in the W&M-sponsored Student Insurance Plan, you must be a full-time undergraduate or graduate
student actively attending classes for the first 31 days after the date for which coverage is purchased. Home study, correspondence
and online courses do not fulfill the Eligibility requirements. Eligible students who do enroll may also insure their Dependents.
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